
Nashville JIMTOWN NASHVILLE 0200HO12191    TROPIC x DOC x DOORMAN

PEÑAGEMIL JR ELIA NASVILLE
DAUGHTER

PEÑAGEMIL JR ELIA NASVILLE
DAUGHTER

 PEAK TROPIC
 JIMTOWN KD NARCISA VG-88-2YR-USA

 WOODCREST KING DOC
 JIMTOWN DOORMAN NYX EX-93-5YR-USA

 VAL-BISSON DOORMAN
 JIMTOWN ATWOOD NITZANA VG-87-3YR-USA

GTPI 2809

  TD TR TL TY MWT TV     99%-I HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HO840M3150919059 aAa: 243156 DMS: 246,126

: 05/21/2020 : AB : A2A2
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